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1 [RREENC SRFLABRTECEL. BOSAL PUCRNSIEDIR 16o2% 3008 6.7% | 1.1% | 35 | 35 |44.2%]385% 17.3% 0.0% [ 3.3 [65.2% 288% 45% 1.5% | 36 [74.2% 24.2% 0.0% | 1.6% [ 3.7
2 |BETH. £RFATHSMES Y. BALTERLLY T SREMNEBEN TS, [52.0% 38.5% 7.3% | 2.2% [ 3.4 | 33 [32.7%]44.2% 17.3% 5.8% [ 3.0 |46.2% 49.2% 4.6%  0.0% | 3.4 |74.2% 22.6% 1.6% 1.6% | 3.7
3 [ BETIH. AEOFERGBL. RSB HLTREGLCRVAGEA DS,  |55.0% 35.0% 8.9% | 1.1% | 3.4 | 34 [34.6% 385% 23.1% 3.8% | 3.0 [54.5% 43.9% 15% 0.0% | 35 [72.6% 22.6% 4.8% | 0.0% | 3.7
4 |BRIcE, 2EABMLESELTVS, 13.9% 51.1%| 28.3%| 6.7% | 2.7 | 2.8 [ 3.8% |34.6% 44.2% 17.3%| 2.3 [13.6% 57.6% 25.8% 3.0% [ 2.8 [22.6% 58.1% 17.7% 1.6% | 3.0
SUCENS | 5 [BE, —HOLRORELEREFTEOLNDTLIZEL, 20.1% 44.1% 29.6%| 6.1% | 28 | 2.8 [17.3% 38.5%|32.7% 11.5%| 2.6 [18.2%|51.5% 25.8% 4.5% | 2.8 |24.6% 41.0% 31.1%| 3.3% | 2.9
il P PP —— ey ————————y 43.3% 40.6% 12.2% 3.9% | 32 | 3.3 [34.6%|50.0% 11.5% 3.8% [ 3.2 [43.9%|37.9% 12.1% 6.1% | 3.2 |50.0% 355% 12.9% 1.6% | 3.3
7 |BEBCEBABIAERACE, EENENFETOTNS, 41.1% 45.6% 11.7% 1.7% | 33 | 3.3 [38.5%|48.1% 11.5% 1.9% [ 32 [42.4%|42.4% 152% 0.0% | 3.3 |41.9% 46.8% 8.1% | 3.2% | 3.3
8 |BETE. ICTHEAEASL, EHASPYOTOIENSATIS, 43.6% 43.6% 10.6%| 2.2% | 33 | 3.3 |36.5% 44.2% 13.5% 58% | 3.1 |41.5% 46.2% 12.3% 0.0% | 3.3 |51.6% 40.3% 6.5% 1.6% | 3.4
9 k&l BETORIREELEREZHTMS, 48.3% 37.8% 11.1% 2.8% | 33 | 3.3 [28.8%|50.0% 15.4% 5.8% [ 3.0 [50.0%|36.4% 12.1% 1.5% | 3.3 |62.9% 29.0% 6.5% | 1.6% | 35
10 |[HEELA. BHREZ>TENERATLS, 17.9% 25.1% 30.2% | 26.8%| 2.3 | 2.4 |19.2% 25.0% 21.2% 34.6%| 2.3 |13.6% 25.8% 30.3% 30.3%| 2.2 |21.3% 24.6% 37.7%| 16.4%| 2.5
11 |S(%, BHOBOADBAOEBIZHL TS, 52.2% 38.3%| 7.2% | 2.2% | 34 | 3.3 |44.2%404% 11.5% 3.8% | 3.3 |48.5% 42.4%| 7.6% | 1.5% | 3.4 |62.9%|32.3%| 3.2% | 1.6% | 3.6
g |12 R RITEBERESCRTIT, FEA YR EIL TS, 49.7% 38.0% 8.4% | 3.9% | 33 | 3.3 [45.1% 33.3% 11.8% 9.8% | 3.1 [47.0% 43.9% 7.6% | 1.5% | 3.4 |56.5%| 35.5%  6.5% | 1.6% | 3.5
GIsLEERE | 13 |, LLHIRER-THY. BEICRTCIS/BLTOS, 59.8% 20.6% 7.8% | 2.8% | 35 | 3.4 [51.9% 28.8%|13.5% 5.8% | 3.3 [60.0%32.3% 6.2% | 1.5% | 35 |66.1% 27.4% 4.8% | 1.6% | 356
PER |14 |ttt massBonBEELT, BROCLORPOEONTEEL TS, |58.1% 3245 73% | 2.2% | 35 | 34 |48.1%|28.8% 15.4% 7.7% | 3.2 |47.7% 44.6% 7.7% 00% | 3.4 |77.4% 22.6% 0.0% | 0.0% | 3.8
15 [2HTIE. —A— ADREIANE>FYELTEY, ThENSREIEREL TS, |39.2% 43.6% 11.6%| 5.5% | 3.2 | 3.2 [19.2%]48.1% 17.3%| 15.4%| 2.7 [47.8%40.3%| 11.9%] 0.0% | 3.4 [46.8% 43.5%] 6.5%  3.2% | 3.3
16 [EEOBMIE. ExlY, £RATFABERESHRT ZEMASBESN TS,  |50.8% 39.1% 8.4% | 1.7% | 3.4 | 35 |34.6% 46.2% 13.5%] 5.8% | 3.1 [55.4%|41.5%| 3.1% | 0.0% | 3.5 [59.7%/30.6%] 9.7% | 0.0% [ 35
17 [, BRICROLTRECSNTEERASHHS. 40.8% 40.8% 13.4% 5.0% [ 32 | 3.3 |11.5% 42.3% 30.8% 154%| 2.5 |40.0% 538% 6.2% | 0.0% | 3.3 |66.1%| 25.8% 6.5% | 1.6% | 3.6
XRERLD| 1g |ZEE ERO - 55.6% 36.5% 5.6% | 2.2% | 35 | 35 |40.4% 44.2% 11.5% 3.8% | 3.2 |49.2% 47.7% 3.1% | 0.0% | 3.5 [75.4% 18.0%| 3.3% | 3.3% | 3.7
19 B4, BELNMTBOERISHGT B THERL TS, 46.4% 41.9% 8.9%  28% | 33 [ 3.3 [30.8%|48.1% 15.4% 5.8% [ 3.0 [44.6%47.7% 62% 1.5% | 3.4 |61.3% 30.6% 6.5% | 1.6% | 35
20 |RElF. EEDBVEEOER. FLEEDH. BHTNAE, 50.0% 41.0% 5.6% | 3.4% | 34 | 35 [30.2% 47.1%| 7.8%  5.0% | 32 [52.3%|41.5% 4.6%  1.5% | 3.4 |56.5% 355% 4.8% | 3.2% | 35
21 [BARLEEOBBICI A ASLEE ICRYEL L, AYIEERS, 55.9% 34.1% 8.4% | 1.7% | 34 | 35 [44.2%]42.3%[11.5% 1.9% | 3.3 [40.2%[36.9%] 12.3%| 1.5% [ 3.3 [72.6%]24.2% 1.6% | 1.6% [ 3.7
spsess | 22 [[APEEREITE, BALEHSREICRYBEIENTETLS, 58.7% 34.1% 6.1% | 1.1% | 35 | 35 [48.1% 34.6%|154% 1.9% | 3.3 [52.3%|44.6% 3.1%  0.0% | 35 [74.2% 22.6% 1.6% | 1.6% | 3.7
DEE | 23 [I55&LHHITE, BEOAPBBEORBEEALT, $EFHLATETOS, [57.0% 33.1% 7.9% | 1.1% | 35 | 34 [40.4%|404% 17.3% 1.9% [ 3.2 |51.6% 43.8% 3.1% 1.6% | 35 |79.0% 16.1% 4.8% 0.0% | 3.7
24 |BhlE, 3BEEDBELREIZONT, BABYIZERESELTING, 42.5% 39.7% 17.3% 0.6% | 3.2 | 3.3 |32.7% 46.2% 19.2% 1.9% | 3.1 |35.4% 43.1% 21.5% 0.0% | 3.1 |58.1%| 30.6% 11.3%| 0.0% | 3.5
25 |RAlE. EREEROLECEHEEL T AT IAEELES, 42.1% 455% 10.7%| 1.7% | 33 | 3.3 [17.3%59.6% 19.2% 3.8% | 2.9 |43.8% 46.9% 9.4% | 0.0% | 3.3 |61.3%|32.3%| 4.8% | 1.6% | 35
26 [BEFEROEEE. [EEEIEHTERT AN TETNSEES, 37.4% 50.3% 9.5% | 2.8% | 3.2 | 3.2 [19.2% 57.7%| 19.2% 3.8% | 2.9 [43.1%|50.8% 6.2%  0.0% | 3.4 |46.8% 435% 4.8% | 4.8% | 3.3
e |2 P s s et T e e 1 cR3e (KR | 45,08 45.8% 9.5% | 17% | 33 | 32 [250% 50K 15.4% 58% | 30 [385% 5a8% 7.7% 00% | a3 |629% 306% 65% 00% [ 36
o | 28 [BEREROEREE. SERERELLSES SRMAENLES, 41.8% 45.2% 8.5%  45% | 32 | 3.2 [26.9% 51.9% 135% 7.7% | 3.0 [43.8%|43.8% 10.9% 1.6% | 3.3 [52.5% 41.0% 1.6% | 4.9% [ 3.4
20 e e el T BEORMSEBL TS MM 15008 3745 6.1% | 45% | 34 | 33 [308%|48.1%13.5% 7.7% | 30 [40.2% 446% 3.1% 3.1% | 34 |726% 21.0% 32%  3.2% | 36
30 |[BEERTEROLEE. BROKSLERPEFTLIHERS., 42.5% 44.7% 8.9% | 3.9% | 33 | 3.3 [32.7% 51.9% 9.6% 58%| 3.1 |43.1% 47.7% 7.7% | 1.5% | 3.3 |50.0%|35.5% 9.7% | 4.8% | 3.3
w7l B A& BB OTH 43.1% 44.8%| 8.9% | 3.2% | 33 [ 3.2 [25.3%[53.8% 15.1% 5.8% [ 3.0 [43.6%47.9% 75%  1.0% | 3.3 [57.7% 34.0% 5.1% | 3.2% [ 35




